ATLANTA MARTA RAIL SYSTEM

Links for MARTA http://www.itsmarta.com/

Fares: http://www.itsmarta.com/fare-programs.aspX

Parking: http://www.itsmarta.com/parking-fees.aspx

Fares Overview

MARTA fare is $2.50 for a one-way trip —but your options don't stop there. We have passes,
programs and special fares fit for everyone. Whether you're a first-timer or a seasoned rider, we
have the option that's right for you.

Standard Fares/Regular Fares: Standard MARTA fare is $2.50 with four free transfers

allowed within a three-hour period. These transfers are not valid for round trips.

Children: Children 46 inches and under can ride MARTA for free (limit two children per paying adult).

Senior Citizens, Disabled Riders, and Medicare Recipients: Riders who are 65 or older, who have a
Medicare card, or who have a medical or mental disability pay a reduced fare of $1.00

MARTA Mobility: Riders who qualify for our MARTA Mobility service and use their MARTA Mobility Photo
ID Card can receive discounted fares when purchasing multiple rides. $4.00

MARTA Passes: MARTA Passes may be your cheapest option if you plan on riding multiple
times in one day. These passes provide unlimited rides within the specific time frame you
choose, beginning with the first day of use.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 7 Day 10 Trip 20 Trip 30 Day
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
$9.00 $14.00 $16.00 $19.00 $23.75 S25 $42.50 S95

Parking Fees

Many of our stations have daily and long-term parking options for MARTA customers. If you leave
your car at one of our parking lots for fewer than 24 hours, then you don’t have to pay a thing.
When you enter the lot, you will receive a parking ticket from the ticket dispenser. Hold onto your
ticket and on your way out, hand the ticket to our parking staff and exit. It's as simple as that!


http://www.itsmarta.com/
http://www.itsmarta.com/fare-programs.aspx
http://www.itsmarta.com/parking-fees.aspx

Parking Procedures

Free Daily Parking

For customers using our MARTA parking decks, the procedure to receive free daily parking is a
little different. After you receive your ticket from the automated dispenser, park your car and
bring your ticket with you on MARTA. You must validate your parking ticket on your return trip at
the validation machines near the fare gate level of the station. You will have 30 minutes to exit
the MARTA parking deck after validating your ticket or you will be charged the posted daily rate.

Long-Term Parking
We also have long-term parking options if you need to leave your vehicle in one of our lots for
longer than 24 hours. We charge $5.00 for long-term parking at Brookhaven, Dunwoody,
Kensington, Lenox and Sandy Springs stations.
However, long-term parking costs $8.00 for every 24-hour period at College Park, Doraville,
Lindbergh, and North Springs stations.

Hold onto your parking ticket when you park in the long-term parking area. The parking ticket
will automatically record the date and time of your arrival. Present your ticket to our parking staff
upon exiting, and they will take the designated fee.

Parking Payment Options
We accept Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express and cash, but we do not take
checks. We also charge for part days.

Parking Availability

All MARTA parking decks are open 24 hours a day except the Kensington and Lenox stations —
they are open from 5:30 a.m. till midnight.



